
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
23 
99 
78 
28 

210 
13 
93 
47 

113 
2 

54 
74 

Class 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 M 
600 M 
600 
600 

Name 
Diego Viveiros 
Jefferson Ramos Valcézia 
Flávio Pavanelli 
Mauricio Protta 
Olimpio Antonio Filho 
Luis Ferraz 
Diego Botelho 
Guilherme Fais 
Edvaldo José Martinati 
Hovanes Abgarian Emin 
Rafael Alves Costa 
Samara Andrade 

Laps 
11 
13 
13 
13 
16 
16 
11 
14 
18 
13 
9 

14 

Best Tm 
1:33.390 
1:33.961 
1:34.341 
1:35.640 
1:36.254 
1:36.352 
1:36.560 
1:36.917 
1:37.243 
1:39.648 
1:39.691 
1:40.981 

Diff 

0.571 
0.951 
2.250 
2.864 
2.962 
3.170 
3.527 
3.853 
6.258 
6.301 
7.591 

In Lap 
11 
8 
9 

10 
10 
10 
10 
14 
18 
5 
6 

14 

Modelo 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Equipe 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Motonil Motors 
Vitória Racing / HG Motos Racing 

Tecfil Racing Team 
Motonil Motors 
Viana Racing 
Duende e Senra Racing 
Motoschool Racing Team 
Viana Racing 
Açai Sport/SAF Rio de Janeiro 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SuperBike Brasil 2015 
Copa Kawasaki Ninja 600 

2º Treino Classificatório - Ninja 600 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 15:48:17 

Autodromo Inter de Goiânia 3,835 km 

25/04/2015 15:46 


